SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR ORDERING INFORMATION.
SEE PRICE BOOK FOR LIST PRICE.
SJE PUMPMASTER® PLUS Pump Switch
SPECIFICATIONS
CABLE: flexible 14 gauge, 2 conductor
(UL, CSA) SJOW, water-resistant (CPE)
FLOAT: 3.05 inch diameter x 3.56 inch long
(7.75 x 9.04 cm) high impact, corrosion

Call or fax your order!
1-888-DIAL-SJE (1-888-342-5753)  •  Fax 218-847-4617
ORDERING INFORMATION
F.6
Product offering and pricing are subject to change without notice.
Please visit www.sjerhombus.com for the most current information.
LR54245
D = Pump Down  U = Pump Up  1 = 120VAC   2 = 230VAC
WP = With Plug   WOP = With Out Plug   QF = Quick Fit (CSA Certified Olnly)
NOTE:  Descriptions are grouped by cable length measured in feet (10, 15, 20, 30).
SEE PRICE BOOK FOR LIST PRICE.
PUMP DOWN PUMP UP Shipping
WeightPart# Description Part# Description
1003232 10PMPD1WP 1003237 10PMPU1WP 1.88 lbs.
1003233 10PMPD2WP 1003239 10PMPU2WP 1.92 lbs.
1003235 10PMPDWOP 1003241 10PMPUWOP 1.73 lbs.
1003243 15PMPD1WP 1003249 15PMPU1WP 2.23 lbs.
1003245 15PMPD2WP 1003251 15PMPU2WP 2.23 lbs.
1003247 15PMPDWOP 1003253 15PMPUWOP 2.13 lbs.
1036797 15PMPD1WP-QF -- -- 2.50 lbs.
1003255 20PMPD1WP 1003261 20PMPU1WP 2.57 lbs.
1003257 20PMPD2WP 1003263 20PMPU2WP 2.61 lbs.
1003259 20PMPDWOP 1003265 20PMPUWOP 2.49 lbs.
1003267 30PMPD1WP 1003273 30PMPU1WP 3.38 lbs.